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AZ 06 Rep. David Schweikert Rep. David Schweikert Beau Brunson Beau Brunson Blank beau.brunson@mail.house.gov 202-225-2190 202-225-2190
AZ 06 Rep. David Schweikert Rep. David Schweikert Kat Dimenstein Kat Dimenstein Legislative Director kat.dimenstein@mail.house.gov 202-225-0096 202-225-2190
AZ 06 Rep. David Schweikert Rep. David Schweikert Oliver Schwab Oliver Schwab Blank oliver.schwab@mail.house.gov 202-225-2190 202-225-2190
AZ 06 Rep. David Schweikert Rep. David Schweikert Katherina Dimenstein Katherina Dimenstein Blank katherina.dimenstein@mail.house.gov 202-225-2190 202-225-2190
CA 14 Rep. Devin Nunes Rep. Devin Nunes Anthony Ratekin Anthony Ratekin Blank anthony.ratekin@mail.house.gov 202-225-3404 202-225-2523
CA 14 Rep. Devin Nunes Rep. Devin Nunes Caitlin Shannon Caitlin Shannon Blank caitlin.shannon@mail.house.gov 202-225-3404 202-225-2523
CA 14 Rep. Devin Nunes Rep. Devin Nunes Jilian Plank Jilian Plank Blank jilian.plank@mail.house.gov 202-225-3404 202-225-2523
FL 16 Rep. Vern Buchanan Rep. Vern Buchanan Dave Karvelas Dave Karvelas Chief of Staff dave.karvelas@mail.house.gov 202-226-0828 202-225-5015
FL 10 Rep. Vern Buchanan Rep. Vern Buchanan Sean Brady Sean Brady Blank sean.brady@mail.house.gov 202-226-0828 202-225-5015
FL 10 Rep. Vern Buchanan Rep. Vern Buchanan Edward Kim Edward Kim Blank edward.kim@mail.house.gov 202-226-0828 202-225-5015
FL 26 Rep. Carlos Curbelo Rep. Carlos Curbelo Hector Arguello Hector Arguello Senior Legislative Assistant hector.arguello@mail.house.gov 202-226-0346 202-225-2778
FL 26 Rep. Carlos Curbelo Rep. Carlos Curbelo Roy Schultheis Roy Schultheis Blank roy.schultheis@mail.house.gov 202-226-0346 202-225-2778
FL 26 Rep. Carlos Curbelo Rep. Carlos Curbelo Adam Wolf Adam Wolf Blank adam.wolf@mail.house.gov 202-226-0346 202-225-2778
FL 26 Rep. Carlos Curbelo Rep. Carlos Curbelo Ashley Rose Ashley Rose Blank ashley.rose@mail.house.gov 202-226-0346 202-225-2778
GA Sen. John Johnny Isakson Sen. Johnny Isakson Joan Kirchner Joan Kirchner Chief of Staff joan_kirchner@isakson.senate.gov 202-228-0724 202-224-3643
GA Sen. John Johnny Isakson Sen. Johnny Isakson Jay Sulzmann Jay Sulzmann Blank jay_sulzmann@isakson.senate.gov 202-228-0724 202-224-3643
GA Sen. John Johnny Isakson Sen. Johnny Isakson Jordan Bartolomeo Jordan Bartolomeo Blank jordan_bartolomeo@isakson.senate.gov 202-228-0724 202-224-3643
IA Sen. Chuck Grassley Sen. Chuck Grassley Chris Conlin Chris Conlin Tax Counsel chris_conlin@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-6020 202-224-3744
IA Sen. Chuck Grassley Sen. Chuck Grassley Jill Kozeny Jill Kozeny Chief of Staff jill_kozeny@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-6020 202-224-3744
IA Sen. Charles Grassley Sen. Charles Grassley Kolan Davis Kolan Davis Blank kolan_davis@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-6020 202-224-3744
IA Sen. Charles Grassley Sen. Charles Grassley Karen Summar Karen Summar Blank karen_summar@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-6020 202-224-3744
ID Sen. Michael Mike Crapo Sen. Mike Crapo Ken Flanz Ken Flanz Legislative Director ken_flanz@crapo.senate.gov 202-228-1375 202-224-6142
ID Sen. Michael Mike Crapo Sen. Michael Crapo Kellie McConnell Kellie McConnell Blank kellie_mcconnell@crapo.senate.gov 202-228-1375 202-224-6142
ID Sen. Michael Mike Crapo Sen. Michael Crapo Susan Wheeler Susan Wheeler Blank susan_wheeler@crapo.senate.gov 202-228-1375 202-224-6142
IL 06 Rep. Peter Roskam Rep. Peter Roskam Joe Fawell Joe Fawell Legislative Director joe.fawell@mail.house.gov 202-225-1166 202-225-4561
IL 06 Rep. Peter Roskam Rep. Peter Roskam Aaron Krejci Aaron Krejci Blank aaron.krejci@mail.house.gov 202-225-1166 202-225-4561
IL 06 Rep. Peter Roskam Rep. Peter Roskam Leigh Owano Leigh Owano Blank leigh.owano@mail.house.gov 202-225-1166 202-225-4561
IL 06 Rep. Peter Roskam Rep. Peter Roskam David Mork David Mork Blank david.mork@mail.house.gov 202-225-1166 202-225-4561
IN 02 Rep. Jackie Walorski Rep. Jackie Walorski Ben Falkowski Ben Falkowski Chief of Staff ben.falkowski@mail.house.gov 202-225-6798 202-225-3915
IN 02 Rep. Jackie Walorski Rep. Jackie Walorski Mike Dankler Mike Dankler Blank mike.dankler@mail.house.gov 202-225-6798 202-225-3915
KS 02 Rep. Lynn Jenkins Rep. Lynn Jenkins Abby Pezzi Abby Pezzi Blank abby.pezzi@mail.house.gov 202-225-7986 202-225-6601
KS 02 Rep. Lynn Jenkins Rep. Lynn Jenkins Eric Schmutz Eric Schmutz Blank eric.schmutz@mail.house.gov 202-225-7986 202-225-6601
KS 02 Rep. Lynn Jenkins Rep. Lynn Jenkins Patrick Leopold Patrick Leopold Blank patrick.leopold@mail.house.gov 202-225-7986 202-225-6601
KS 02 Rep. Evan Jenkins Rep. Evan Jenkins Brian Barnard Brian Barnard Blank brian.barnard@mail.house.gov 202-225-9061 202-225-3452
KS 02 Rep. Evan Jenkins Rep. Evan Jenkins Geoffrey Hempelmann Geoffrey Hempelmann Blank geoffrey.hempelmann@mail.house.gov 202-225-9061 202-225-3452
KS 02 Rep. Evan Jenkins Rep. Evan Jenkins Patrick Howell Patrick Howell Blank patrick.howell@mail.house.gov 202-225-9061 202-225-3452
KS Sen. Charles Pat Roberts Sen. Pat Roberts Jackie Cottrell Jackie Cottrell Chief of Staff jackie_cottrell@roberts.senate.gov 202-224-3514 202-224-4774
KS Sen. Pat Pat Roberts Sen. Pat Roberts Emily Mueller Emily Mueller Blank emily_mueller@roberts.senate.gov 202-224-4774 202-224-4774
KS Sen. Pat Pat Roberts Sen. Pat Roberts Amber Kirchhoefer Amber Kirchhoefer Blank amber_kirchhoefer@roberts.senate.gov 202-224-4774 202-224-4774
KY Sen. Randal Rand Paul Sen. Rand Paul Rick James Rick James Systems Administrator rick_james@paul.senate.gov 202-224-6331 202-224-5251
LA Sen. William Bill Cassidy Sen. Bill Cassidy Pamela Davidson Pamela Davidson Senior Policy Adviser pamela_davidson@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-9735 202-224-5824
LA Sen. William Bill Cassidy Sen. Bill Cassidy Chris Gillott Chris Gillott Legislative Director chris_gillott@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-9735 202-224-5824
LA Sen. Bill Bill Cassidy Sen. Bill Cassidy James Quinn James Quinn Blank james_quinn@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-9735 202-224-5824
LA Sen. Bill Bill Cassidy Sen. Bill Cassidy Brenda Destro Brenda Destro Blank brenda_destro@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-9735 202-224-5824
LA Sen. Bill Bill Cassidy Sen. Bill Cassidy Christopher Gillott Christopher Gillott Blank christopher_gillott@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-9735 202-224-5824
LA Sen. Bill Bill Cassidy Sen. Bill Cassidy Robb Walton Robb Walton Blank robb_walton@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-9735 202-224-5824
MI 08 Rep. Mike Bishop Rep. Mike Bishop Allan Filip Allan Filip Chief of Staff allan.filip@mail.house.gov 202-225-5820 202-225-4872
MI 08 Rep. Mike Bishop Rep. Mike Bishop Kyle Kizzier Kyle Kizzier Blank kyle.kizzier@mail.house.gov 202-225-5820 202-225-4872
MI 08 Rep. Mike Bishop Rep. Mike Bishop Daniel Harder Daniel Harder Blank daniel.harder@mail.house.gov 202-225-5820 202-225-4872
MI 08 Rep. Rob Bishop Rep. Rob Bishop Scott Parker Scott Parker Blank scott.parker@mail.house.gov 202-225-5857 202-225-0453
MI 08 Rep. Rob Bishop Rep. Rob Bishop Adam Stewart Adam Stewart Blank adam.stewart@mail.house.gov 202-225-5857 202-225-0453
MI 08 Rep. Rob Bishop Rep. Rob Bishop Casey Snider Casey Snider Blank casey.snider@mail.house.gov 202-225-5857 202-225-0453
MN 03 Rep. Erik Paulsen Rep. Erik Paulsen Mike Stober Mike Stober Blank mike.stober@mail.house.gov 202-225-2871 202-225-2871
MN 03 Rep. Erik Paulsen Rep. Erik Paulsen Laurie Esau Laurie Esau Blank laurie.esau@mail.house.gov 202-225-2871 202-225-2871
MN 03 Rep. Erik Paulsen Rep. Erik Paulsen Matt Gallivan Matt Gallivan Blank matt.gallivan@mail.house.gov 202-225-2871 202-225-2871
NC Sen. Richard Burr Sen. Richard Burr Natasha Hickman Natasha Hickman Chief of Staff natasha_hickman@burr.senate.gov 202-228-2981 202-224-3154
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NC Sen. Richard Burr Sen. Richard Burr Anna Abram Anna Abram Blank anna_abram@burr.senate.gov 202-228-2981 202-224-3154
NC Sen. Richard Burr Sen. Richard Burr Dean Myers Dean Myers Blank dean_myers@burr.senate.gov 202-228-2981 202-224-3154
NC 02 Rep. George Holding Rep. George Holding Tucker Knott Tucker Knott Chief of Staff tucker.knott@mail.house.gov 202-225-0181 202-225-3032
NC 02 Rep. George Holding Rep. George Holding Kris Denzel Kris Denzel Blank kris.denzel@mail.house.gov 202-225-0181 202-225-3032
NC 02 Rep. George Holding Rep. George Holding Jason Cooke Jason Cooke Blank jason.cooke@mail.house.gov 202-225-0181 202-225-3032
NE 03 Rep. Adrian Smith Rep. Adrian Smith Monica Didiuk Monica Didiuk Chief of Staff monica.didiuk@mail.house.gov 202-225-0207 202-225-6435
NE 03 Rep. Adrian Smith Rep. Adrian Smith Josh Jackson Josh Jackson Legislative Director josh.jackson@mail.house.gov 202-225-0207 202-225-6435
NE 03 Rep. Adrian Smith Rep. Adrian Smith Joel Keralis Joel Keralis Staff Assistant joel.keralis@mail.house.gov 202-225-0207 202-225-6435
NV Sen. Dean Heller Sen. Dean Heller Mac Abrams Mac Abrams Chief of Staff mac_abrams@heller.senate.gov 202-228-6753 202-224-6244
NV Sen. Dean Heller Sen. Dean Heller Joseph Boddicker Joseph Boddicker Tax and Trade Counsel joseph_boddicker@heller.senate.gov 202-228-6753 202-224-6244
NV Sen. Dean Heller Sen. Dean Heller Emily Wilkinson Emily Wilkinson Blank emily_wilkinson@heller.senate.gov 202-228-6753 202-224-6244
NV Sen. Dean Heller Sen. Dean Heller Sarah Paul Sarah Paul Blank sarah_paul@heller.senate.gov 202-228-6753 202-224-6244
NY 23 Rep. Thomas Tom Reed Rep. Tom Reed William Davis William Davis Tax Policy Counsel william.davis@mail.house.gov 202-226-6599 202-225-3161
NY 23 Rep. Tom Tom Reed Rep. Tom Reed Drew Wayne Drew Wayne Blank drew.wayne@mail.house.gov 202-226-6599 202-225-3161
NY 23 Rep. Tom Tom Reed Rep. Tom Reed Tim Kolpien Tim Kolpien Blank tim.kolpien@mail.house.gov 202-226-6599 202-225-3161
OH Sen. Robert Rob Portman Sen. Rob Portman Mark Isakowitz Mark Isakowitz Chief of Staff mark_isakowitz@portman.senate.gov 202-224-9075 202-224-3353
OH Sen. Rob Rob Portman Sen. Rob Portman Sarah Johnson Sarah Johnson Blank sarah_johnson@portman.senate.gov 202-224-9075 202-224-3353
OH Sen. Rob Rob Portman Sen. Rob Portman Pam Thiessen Pam Thiessen Blank pan_thiessen@portman.senate.gov 202-224-9075 202-224-3353
OH 16 Rep. James Renacci Rep. James Renacci Megan Beveridge Megan Beveridge Blank megan.beveridge@mail.house.gov 202-225-3059 202-225-3876
OH 16 Rep. James Renacci Rep. James Renacci Surya Gunasekara Surya Gunasekara Blank surya.gunasekara@mail.house.gov 202-225-3059 202-225-3876
OH 16 Rep. James Jim Renacci Rep. Jim Renacci Megan Beveridge Megan Beveridge Blank megan.beveridge@mail.house.gov 202-225-3059 202-225-3876
OH 16 Rep. James Jim Renacci Rep. Jim Renacci Surya Gunasekara Surya Gunasekara Blank surya.gunasekara@mail.house.gov 202-225-3059 202-225-3876
OH 12 Rep. Patrick Pat Tiberi Rep. Pat Tiberi Kelli Briggs Kelli Briggs Chief of Staff kelli.briggs@mail.house.gov 202-226-4523 202-225-5355
OH 12 Rep. Pat Pat Tiberi Rep. Pat Tiberi Whitney Koch Daffner Whitney Koch Daffner Blank whitney.koch@mail.house.gov 202-226-4523 202-225-5355
PA 03 Rep. George Mike Kelly Rep. Mike Kelly Brendan Fulmer Brendan Fulmer Legislative Assistant brendan.fulmer@mail.house.gov 202-225-3103 202-225-5406
PA 03 Rep. Mike Mike Kelly Rep. Mike Kelly Lori Prater Lori Prater Blank lori.prater@mail.house.gov 202-225-3103 202-225-5406
PA 03 Rep. Mike Mike Kelly Rep. Mike Kelly Jeff Rein Jeff Rein Blank jeff.rein@mail.house.gov 202-225-3103 202-225-5406
PA 03 Rep. Mike Mike Kelly Rep. Mike Kelly Matthew Stroia Matthew Stroia Blank matthew.stroia@mail.house.gov 202-225-3103 202-225-5406
PA 07 Rep. Patrick Mike Meehan Rep. Patrick Meehan Michael Kirlin Michael Kirlin Chief of Staff michael.kirlin@mail.house.gov 202-226-0280 202-225-2011
PA 07 Rep. Patrick Mike Meehan Rep. Patrick Meehan Julie Nolan Julie Nolan Blank julie.nolan@mail.house.gov 202-226-0280 202-225-2011
PA 07 Rep. Patrick Mike Meehan Rep. Patrick Meehan Brian Schubert Brian Schubert Blank brian.schubert@mail.house.gov 202-226-0280 202-225-2011
PA Sen. Patrick Pat Toomey Sen. Pat Toomey Dan Brandt Dan Brandt Chief of Staff daniel_brandt@toomey.senate.gov 202-228-0284 202-224-4254
PA Sen. Patrick Pat Toomey Sen. Patrick Toomey Brad Grantz Brad Grantz Blank brad_grantz@toomey.senate.gov 202-228-0284 202-224-4254
PA Sen. Patrick Pat Toomey Sen. Patrick Toomey Christopher Gahan Christopher Gahan Blank christopher_gahan@toomey.senate.gov 202-228-0284 202-224-4254
SC 07 Rep. Tom Tom Rice Rep. Tom Rice Robert Cusmano Robert Cusmano Tax Counsel robert.cusmano@mail.house.gov 202-225-9895 202-225-9895
SC 07 Rep. Tom Tom Rice Rep. Tom Rice Jennifer Watson Jennifer Watson Blank jennifer.watson@mail.house.gov 202-225-9690 202-225-9895
SC 07 Rep. Tom Tom Rice Rep. Tom Rice Courtney Brooks Courtney Brooks Blank courtney.brooks@mail.house.gov 202-225-9690 202-225-9895
SC 07 Rep. Tom Tom Rice Rep. Tom Rice Walker Truluck Walker Truluck Blank walker.truluck@mail.house.gov 202-225-9690 202-225-9895
SC Sen. Timothy Tim Scott Sen. Tim Scott Chuck Cogar Chuck Cogar Legislative Director chuck_cogar@scott.senate.gov 202-224-1048 202-224-6121
SC Sen. Timothy Tim Scott Sen. Tim Scott Jennifer DeCasper Jennifer DeCasper Chief of Staff jennifer_decasper@scott.senate.gov 202-224-1048 202-224-6121
SC Sen. Tim Tim Scott Sen. Tim Scott Charles Cogar Charles Cogar Blank charles_cogar@scott.senate.gov 202-228-5143 202-224-6121
SC Sen. Tim Tim Scott Sen. Tim Scott Jennifer DeCasper Jennifer DeCasper Blank jennifer.decasper@scott.senate.gov 202-228-5143 202-224-6121
SC Sen. Tim Tim Scott Sen. Tim Scott Claire Brandewie Claire Brandewie Blank claire.brandewie@scott.senate.gov 202-228-5143 202-224-6121
SD 01 Rep. Kristi Noem Rep. Kristi Noem Andrew Christianson Andrew Christianson Chief of Staff andrew.christianson@mail.house.gov 202-225-5823 202-225-2801
SD 01 Rep. Kristi Noem Rep. Kristi Noem Jordan Stoick Jordan Stoick Blank jordan.stoick@mail.house.gov 202-225-5823 202-225-2801
SD 01 Rep. Kristi Noem Rep. Kristi Noem Matthew Hittle Matthew Hittle Blank matthew.hittle@mail.house.gov 202-225-5823 202-225-2801
SD Sen. John Thune Sen. John Thune Dennis D'Aquila Dennis D'Aquila Blank dennis_d'aquila@thune.senate.gov 202-228-5429 202-224-2321
SD Sen. John Thune Sen. John Thune Ryan Nelson Ryan Nelson Blank ryan_nelson@thune.senate.gov 202-228-5429 202-224-2321
SD Sen. John Thune Sen. John Thune Jane Lucas Jane Lucas Blank jane_lucas@thune.senate.gov 202-228-5429 202-224-2321
TN 06 Rep. Diane Black Rep. Diane Black Teresa Koeberlein Teresa Koeberlein Chief of Staff teresa.koeberlein@mail.house.gov 202-225-6887 202-225-4231
TN 06 Rep. Diane Black Rep. Diane Black Hillary Lassiter Hillary Lassiter Legislative Assistant hillary.lassiter@mail.house.gov 202-225-6887 202-225-4231
TN 06 Rep. Diane Black Rep. Diane Black Robert Cogan Robert Cogan Blank robert.cogan@mail.house.gov 202-225-6887 202-225-4231
TN 06 Rep. Diane Black Rep. Diane Black Katie Mitchell Katie Mitchell Blank katie.mitchell@mail.house.gov 202-225-6887 202-225-4231
TX 08 Rep. Kevin Brady Rep. Kevin Brady Dave Davis Dave Davis Chief of Staff david.davis@mail.house.gov 202-225-5524 202-225-4901
TX 08 Rep. Kevin Brady Rep. Kevin Brady Lori Harju Lori Harju Blank lori.harju@mail.house.gov 202-225-4901 202-225-4901
TX 08 Rep. Kevin Brady Rep. Kevin Brady Alyssa Palisi Alyssa Palisi Blank alyssa.palisi@mail.house.gov 202-225-4901 202-225-4901
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TX 08 Rep. Kevin Brady Rep. Kevin Brady Aindriu Colgan Aindriu Colgan Blank aindriu.colgan@mail.house.gov 202-225-4901 202-225-4901
TX Sen. John Cornyn Sen. John Cornyn Beth Jafari Beth Jafari Chief of Staff beth_jafari@cornyn.senate.gov 202-228-2856 202-224-2934
TX Sen. John Cornyn Sen. John Cornyn Jerr Rosenbaum Jerr Rosenbaum Blank jerr_rosenbaum@cornyn.senate.gov 202-228-2856 202-224-2934
TX Sen. John Cornyn Sen. John Cornyn Beth Nelson Beth Nelson Blank beth_nelson@cornyn.senate.gov 202-228-2856 202-224-2934
TX 03 Rep. Samuel Sam Johnson Rep. Sam Johnson David Eiselsberg David Eiselsberg Chief of Staff david.eiselsberg@mail.house.gov 202-225-1485 202-225-4201
TX 03 Rep. Sam Sam Johnson Rep. Sam Johnson Jessica Talbert Jessica Talbert Blank jessica.talbert@mail.house.gov 202-225-1485 202-225-4201
TX 03 Rep. Sam Sam Johnson Rep. Sam Johnson Lori McMahon Lori McMahon Blank lori.mcmahon@mail.house.gov 202-225-1485 202-225-4201
TX Sen. Ron Johnson Sen. Ron Johnson Tony Blando Tony Blando Blank tony_blando@johnson.senate.gov 202-228-6965 202-224-5323
TX Sen. Ron Johnson Sen. Ron Johnson Sean Riley Sean Riley Blank sean_riley@johnson.senate.gov 202-228-6965 202-224-5323
TX Sen. Ron Johnson Sen. Ron Johnson Lydia Westlake Lydia Westlake Blank lydia_westlake@johnson.senate.gov 202-228-6965 202-224-5323
TX 24 Rep. Kenny Marchant Rep. Kenny Marchant Scott Cunningham Scott Cunningham Deputy Chief of Staff scott.cunningham@mail.house.gov 202-225-0074 202-225-6605
TX 24 Rep. Kenny Marchant Rep. Kenny Marchant John Deoudes John Deoudes Legislative Director john.deoudes@mail.house.gov 202-225-0074 202-225-6605
TX 24 Rep. Kenny Marchant Rep. Kenny Marchant Brian Thomas Brian Thomas Blank brian.thomas@mail.house.gov 202-225-0074 202-225-6605
UT Sen. Orrin Hatch Sen. Orrin Hatch Tom Jipping Tom Jipping Chief Counsel tom_jipping@judiciary-rep.senate.gov 202-224-9102 202-224-5225
UT Sen. Orrin Hatch Sen. Orrin Hatch John Tanner John Tanner Blank john_tanner@hatch.senate.gov 202-224-6331 202-224-5251
UT Sen. Orrin Hatch Sen. Orrin Hatch Rob Porter Rob Porter Blank rob_porter@hatch.senate.gov 202-224-6331 202-224-5251
UT Sen. Orrin Hatch Sen. Orrin Hatch Matthew Richardson Matthew Richardson Blank matthew_richardson@hatch.senate.gov 202-224-6331 202-224-5251
WA 08 Rep. Dave Reichert Rep. Dave Reichert Lindsay Manson Lindsay Manson Blank lindsay.manson@mail.house.gov 202-225-4282 202-225-7761
WA 08 Rep. Dave Reichert Rep. Dave Reichert Chad Ramey Chad Ramey Blank chad.ramey@mail.house.gov 202-225-4282 202-225-7761
WY Sen. Michael Mike Enzi Sen. Mike Enzi Natalia Diez Riggin Natalia Diez Riggin Legislative Assistant natalia_riggin@enzi.senate.gov 202-228-0359 202-224-3424
WY Sen. Michael Mike Enzi Sen. Michael Enzi Flip McConnaughey Flip McConnaughey Blank flip_mcconnaughey@enzi.senate.gov 202-228-0359 202-224-3424
WY Sen. Michael Mike Enzi Sen. Michael Enzi Elizabeth Schwartz Elizabeth Schwartz Blank elizabeth_schwartz@enzi.senate.gov 202-228-0359 202-224-3424
WY Sen. Michael Mike Enzi Sen. Michael Enzi Tara Shaw Tara Shaw Blank tara_shaw@enzi.senate.gov 202-228-0359 202-224-3424
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